
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 02‐22‐16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

AIRPORT METRO CONNECTOR/PS114330-2636 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 Supplementary Data Collection, 
Design and Environmental Analysis 
and extension of period of 
performance.  

Approved 08/28/12 $759,116 

2 Correction of Contract Amount Approved 10/25/12 $0 

3 Extension of Period of Performance Approved 05/16/13 $0 

4 Inclusion of Through Intermodal 
Transportation Facility Alternative in 
the Draft Environmental Impact 
Statement/Report (EIS/R) and 
extension of period of performance. 

Approved  10/24/13 $567,813 

5 Supplemental Work for Element 1 
and 2 

Approved 12/10/13 $139,906 

6 Additional analysis required within 
the project study area 

Approved 01/29/14 $7,498 

7 Two model runs for Alternate B Approved 06/9/14 $12,593 

8 Reallocation of tasks Approved 09/12/14 $0 

9 Alternate Screening Report and 
extension of period of performance 

Approved 09/25/14 $449,791 

10 Work through public draft EIR and 
environmental assessment 

Approved 07/08/15 $198,454 

11 Extension of period of performance Approved 11/18/15 $0 

12 Extension of period of performance Approved 07/07/16 $0 

13 Phase 2, Final EIR and final federal 
environmental documentation for the 
AMC 96th Street transit station and 
extension of period of performance 

Pending Pending $397,953 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $2,533,124 

 Original Contract:   $4,751,273 

 Total:   $7,284,397 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


